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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 21 JAN 2017

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2017

BUL - Bulgaria

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration
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DIMITROV Dimitar
MLADENOV Reymand
GENKOV Atanas
IVANOQV lIvelin
VASILEV Miroslav
GATCHEV Yanaki
DIKOV Veselin

10 GEORGIEYV lvaylo

11
12
13
15
16
18
19

GEORGIEV Tomislav
SIMEONOV Kristian

VASILEV Vasil
PETKOV Petar

GATSEV Aleksandar

ABDI Tareq
DILKOV Daniel

20 TOMOV Aleksandar
22 BLAGOEV Georgi
24 VACHKOV Kaloyan
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Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:

Average age:
Average height:
Average weight:

Name

CUOMO Daniel
KANCHEYV Stanislav
VESELINOV Plamen
EVLOGIEVA Stefka

18
1.80/511"
767168

1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/5'10"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.72/5'8"
1.73/5'8"
1.80/5'11"
1.87/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"

751165
86 /190
85/187
751165
65/143
761168
7317161
85/187
90/198
75/ 165
751165
80/176
60/132
751165
7317161
80/176
65/143
83/183

12 OCT 1997
25 NOV 1998
22 MAY 1998
4 FEB 2001
19 JAN 2000
27 AUG 1997
21 FEB 1998
3 JUN 1998
8 JUN 1997
16 OCT 1999
28 OCT 1998
9 AUG 1998
8 SEP 1999
25 APR 2000
25 MAY 1998
21 JAN 1999
5 SEP 1997
6 SEP 2001

SK Irbis-Skate

HK Maribor

Slavia Sofia

Morski Drakoni Varna

HC Mlada Boleslav

CSKA Sofia

Okanagan European Eagles
Slavia Sofia

19 JAN 2017

Ontario Hockey Academy
NSA Sofia

NSA Sofia

Slavia Sofia

Slavia Sofia

Morski Drakoni Varna
MSK Puchov U20

SK Irbis-Skate
CSKA Sofia
Karlskrona HK

Citizenship
NED
BUL
BUL
BUL

Date of Birth
1 MAR 1955
19 JAN 1985
17 APR 1967
26 JAN 1959

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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